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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jace'Lynn Williams208
TEGA

9.600 9.875 9.7759.525 38.775
9T 1T 3T 1 1 

1 

Chandler White207
TEGA

9.675 9.875 9.6259.500 38.675
3T 1T 5T 4 2 

2 

Alexa Steyn258
Top Flight GTC

9.675 9.850 9.6009.500 38.625
3T 3 5T 5 3 

3 

Kolbie Williams209
TEGA

9.625 9.825 9.7259.250 38.425
7T 4 11 2 4 

4 

Ali Green198
TEGA

9.550 9.800 9.5259.525 38.400
12T 5T 3T 8 5 

5 

Sawyer Shirley206
TEGA

9.750 9.750 9.3009.575 38.375
1 8 2 12 6 

6 

Kate Rothenbach254
Top Flight GTC

9.650 9.755 9.5009.400 38.305
5T 7 8 9 7 

7 

Ashlee Ward263
Top Flight GTC

9.525 9.800 9.5509.300 38.175
14T 5T 9T 6T 8 

8 

Lauren Pilgrim251
Top Flight GTC

9.650 9.575 9.5509.300 38.075
5T 12 9T 6T 9 

9 

Aubrey Abbe192
TEGA

9.575 9.650 9.4009.225 37.850
11 11 12 11 10 

10 

Elizabeth Otoya250
Top Flight GTC

9.500 9.450 9.4759.200 37.625
16 15T 13 10 11 

11 

Cassidy Loeum420
Impact

9.550 9.450 9.1009.450 37.550
12T 15T 7 16T 12 

12 

Reese Gholson382
Crossfire

9.525 8.525 9.6509.650 37.350
14T 22 1 3 13 

13 

Aniston Vu261
Top Flight GTC

9.450 9.700 9.1508.800 37.100
17T 10 16T 14T 14 

14 

Jalynn McGee248
Top Flight GTC

9.400 9.725 8.8759.050 37.050
20 9 14 21 15 

15 

Salia Craven237
Top Flight GTC

9.600 9.425 9.1508.600 36.775
9T 17 19T 14T 16 

16 

Victoria Lashley419
Impact

9.625 9.050 9.1008.950 36.725
7T 19 15 16T 17 

17 

Emmry Ramos426
Impact

9.425 9.550 9.0008.700 36.675
19 13 18 18T 18T

18T

Layla Rowe255
Top Flight GTC

9.450 9.475 9.1758.575 36.675
17T 14 21 13 18T

18T

Julia Salazar428
Impact

9.725 9.200 9.0008.350 36.275
2 18 22 18T 20 

20 

McKynzie Milliken422
Impact

9.300 9.000 8.9008.600 35.800
21T 20 19T 20 21 

21 

Marley Nelson423
Impact

9.300 8.550 8.7508.800 35.400
21T 21 16T 22 22 

22 
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